
Bathroom
Experience

COLOR COMBINATIONS

SUPER IOR ITAL IAN SURFACES



SUPER IOR ITAL IAN SURFACES



YOUR NEW 
ITALGRANITI
BATHROOM

Mit Italgraniti-Feinsteinzeug wird den 
Wand- und Bodenflächen unterbrechungslos 
ein hoher technischer und ästhetischer 
Wert verliehen. Das Material eignet 
sich ausgezeichnet für die Gestaltung 
des Badezimmers, wo Vielseitigkeit 
und Funktionalität gefragt sind.

Le grès cérame Italgraniti est une surface très 
technique et esthétique, qui traverse sans 
interruption sol et murs.  
Un matériau d’ameublement idéal pour 
la salle de bains, grâce à son caractère 
à la fois polyvalent et fonctionnel.

El gres porcelánico Italgraniti es la superficie 
con un alto valor técnico y estético que 
se aplica sin interrupción desde el suelo 
hasta la pared. Un material de decoración 
ideal para el cuarto de baño, al combinar 
versatilidad y funcionalidad.

Керамогранит компании Italgraniti - это 
поверхности повышенной технической и 
эстетической ценности, обеспечивающие 
визуальную целостность между 
облицовочной и напольной плиткой. 
Благодаря своей универсальности и 
практичности, керамогранит является 
идеальным отделочным материалом 
для оформления ванной комнаты.

Il grès porcellanato Italgraniti è la superficie dall’elevato 
valore tecnico ed estetico, che corre senza interruzioni da 
terra a parete. Una materia d’arredo ideale per la stanza 
da bagno, perché fonde versatilità e funzionalità.

Italgraniti porcelain stoneware is a surface with a superior 
technical and styling value, applied seamlessly across 
floors and walls. It is the ideal furnishing material for the 
bathroom, since it teams versatility with functionality.

CHARM EXPERIENCE CALACATTA GREEN - CHARM GREEN / NUANCES SALVIA
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COLOR COMBINATIONS

NUANCES + CHARM EXPERIENCE

28 SURFACES IN A WIDE CHROMATIC MATCHING

NUANCES

17 CONCRETE EFFECT

CHARM EXPERIENCE

11 MARBLE EFFECT

17 cementi colorati e 11 marmi in gres 
porcellanato modellano un progetto di superfici 
prodigiosamente ampio e versatile. Nuances, con la 
sua vocazione minimalista e Charm Experience dalla 
scenografica sontuosità, interpretano l’evoluzione 
contemporanea dell’interior design e, attraverso 
la coordinazione cromatica, offrono la libertà di 
creare un riuscito mix di suggestioni materiche 
e possibilità compositive pessochè infinite.

17 farbige Betonoptiken und 11 Marmorsteine   aus Feinsteinzeug 
formen ein erstaunlich großes und vielseitiges Projekt an Oberflächen. 
Nuances mit seiner minimalistischen Berufung und Charm Experience 
mit seiner szenografischen Pracht interpretieren die zeitgenössische 
Evolution der Raumgestaltung und bieten durch farbliche 
Abstimmung einen gelungenen Mix aus diversen Materialien 
und nahezu unendlichen kompositorischen Möglichkeiten.

17 cementos colorados y 11 marmoles en gres porcelanato modelan un 
proyecto de superficies prodigiosamente amplio y versátil. Nuances, 
con su vocación minimalista y Charm Experience, de escenográfica 
sontuosidad, interpretan la evolución contemporánea del diseňo 
de interiores y, a través de la coordinación cromática, ofrecen la 
libertad de crear una exitosa mezcla de sugestiones matéricas 
y posibilidades compositivas prácticamente infinitas.

17 bétons colorés et 11 marbres en grés cérame modèlent un projet de surface 
prodigieusement étoffé et versatile. Nuances avec sa vocation minimaliste 
et Charm Experience avec sa somptuosité scénique interprètent l’évolution 
contemporaine du design d’intérieur et, à travers de leur coordination 
chromatique, offrent la liberté de créer une mélange réussite de suggestion 
de matière et possibilité de composition pratiquement infinies.

17 типов цветного цемента и 11 типов мрамора из керамогранита 
формируют невероятно широкий и универсальный дизайн 
поверхностей. Nuances, с его минимализмом  и Charm Experience с 
роскошной живописью, интерпретируют современную эволюцию 
дизайна интерьера и, благодаря цветовой координации, 
предлагают свободу для создания успешного сочетания текстурных 
предложений и бесконечных композиционных возможностей.

17 colored concretes and 11 porcelain marble 
effects that shape a wide and prodigious 
project. Nuances, with its minimalist vocation, 
and Charm Experience, with its scenographic 
sumptuousness, interpret the contemporary 
evolution of interior design and, through the 
chromatic coordination, offer the freedom to 
create a successful mix of material suggestions 
and almost infinite composition possibilities.
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Nuances entsteht aus dem ikonischen 
Zement, seine minimalistische Ästhetik 
verbirgt eine komplexe Erforschung des 
Materials, eine kalibrierte Essentialität 
und eine tiefe chromatische Studie.

Nuances est issue du ciment iconique, 
son esthétique minimaliste cache une 
recherche complexe de la matière, une 
essentialité équilibrée et une étude des 
couleurs approfondie. 

Nuances surge del emblemático 
cemento, su estética minimalista 
oculta una compleja investigación del 
material, una sobriedad calibrada y un 
profundo estudio cromático.

Плитка Nuances вдохновлена 
культовым цементом, Ее 
минималистичная эстетика таит в 
себе сложный процесс изучения 
материала, калиброванную 
эссенциальность и глубокое 
исследование цвета. 

NUANCES
Nuances nasce dall’iconico 
cemento, la sua estetica 
minimalista nasconde una 
complessa ricerca della 
materia, una calibrata 
essenzialità e un profondo 
studio cromatico. 

Nuances stems from iconic 
concrete, its minimalist 
styling conceals a complex 
material research,a calibrated 
elemental appeal and a 
profound chromatic study.

NUANCES FIAMMA - COCCIO AVORIO
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NUANCES

NUANCES CIELO - COCCIO BIANCO - BIANCO 
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NUANCES

NUANCES TORTORA - SALVIA
MOSAICO OVALE SALVIA 
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Italgraniti porcelain stoneware stems 
from top-quality natural clay blends 
fired in high-tech kilns at up to 1,200°. 
Thanks to a cutting-edge production 
plant, Italgraniti creates high-end 
surfaces, offering outstanding 
mechanical strength, which are both 
environmentally-friendly and entirely 
recyclable. 

Die Geheimnisse von Italgraniti-Feinsteinzeug, einem 
sicheren, starken und vielseitigen Material.
Das Italgraniti-Feinsteinzeug wird aus natürlichen Tonmischungen 
höchster Qualität hergestellt und in technologischen Öfen bei 
Temperaturen bis 1.200°C gebrannt. Dank einer hochmodernen 
Produktionsanlage schafft Italgraniti Oberflächen auf 
höchstem Niveau, mit unglaublicher mechanischer 
Widerstandsfähigkeit, ökologisch und vollständig recycelbar.

Les secrets du grès cérame Italgraniti, un matériau sûr,
fort et polyvalent. Le grès cérame Italgraniti provient de 
mélanges argileux naturels de toute première qualité, cuits dans 
des fours technologiques qui atteignent les 1 200°C. Grâce à 
une installation productive d’avant-garde, Italgraniti crée des 
surfaces de très haut niveau, dotées d’une incroyable résistance 
mécanique, écologiques et complètement recyclables. 

Los secretos del gres porcelánico Italgraniti, un 
material seguro, resistente y versátil.
El gres porcelánico Italgraniti está hecho de mezclas de arcilla natural 
de primera calidad y se cuece en hornos tecnológicos que alcanzan 
los 1200°C. Mediante instalaciones de producción de vanguardia, 
Italgraniti crea superficies del más alto nivel, con una increíble 
resistencia mecánica, ecológicas y totalmente reciclables. 

Секреты керамогранита компании Italgraniti - надежного 
и стойкого материала многоцелевого назначения.
Керамогранит Italgraniti получают из смеси природных глин, 
обожженных в технологических печах при температурах, достигающих 
1 200°. С помощью передового производственного оборудования, 
компания Italgraniti создает поверхности высочайшего уровня, 
отличающиеся невероятной механической стойкостью, экологичные 
и полностью пригодные для вторичного использования.

THE SECRETS OF ITALGRANITI 
GRES PORCELAIN, AN IDEAL MATERIAL 
FOR BATHROOM. Il grès porcellanato Italgraniti nasce 

da miscele argillose naturali di 
primissima qualità e cuoce in forni 
tecnologici che raggiungono i 1.200°. 
Grazie ad un impianto produttivo 
all’avanguardia, Italgraniti crea superfici 
di altissimo livello, con un’incredibile 
resistenza meccanica, ecologiche e 
completamente riciclabili. 

HYGIENIC NON-ALLERGICSAFETY

VOC FREE ENVIRONMENT-FRIENDLY 100% PROTECTION

NUANCES

NUANCES TRIANGOLO CIPRIA A,B,C
CIPRIA - COCCIO CIPRIA 80x80
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NUANCES

NUANCES COCCIO ANTRACITE
FIAMMA - NERO
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NUANCES

Der Minimalismus von Nuances wird mit 
szenografischen Dekorationen verziert, die auf zwei 
Mega-Platten 120x280 cm entwickelt wurden:  
zwei Themen, die farblich perfekt in die Palette der 
Kollektion passen. 

Le minimalisme de Nuances est décoré avec  des 
ailes scénographiques proposes sur deux plaques 
Mega en dimension 120x280: deux thèmes que à 
niveau chromatiques s’insèrent parfaitement  dans 
la palette des couleurs.

El minimalismo de Nuances está decorado con 
fondos escenográficos desarrollados sobre dos 
planchas Mega de 120x280 cm: dos temas 
cromáticos que encajan a la perfección en la paleta 
de la colección.

Минимализм Nuances украшен 
сценографическими фонами, 
разработанными на двух плитах Mega 
120x280 см: две темы, которые идеально 
вписываются в палитру коллекции на 
хроматическом уровне.

Il minimalismo di Nuances è decorato 
da quinte scenografiche sviluppate su 
due lastre Mega 120x280 cm: due temi 
che a livello cromatico si inseriscono alla 
perfezione nella palette della collezione.

The minimalism of Nuances is decorated 
by scenographic backdrops developed 
on two Mega 120x280 cm slabs: two 
themes that, in terms of colour, fit 
perfectly into the collection’s palette.

NUANCES BOTANICA CIPRIA - CIPRIA - SALVIA

NUANCES BOTANICA VERDE
SALVIA - GRIGIO

BOTANICA
VERDE/CIPRIA.
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Der unvergängliche Zauber der begehrtesten 
Marmortexturen trifft auf unendliche 
Farbfaszination.
 
Le charme surprenant de certaines textures de 
marbre parmi les plus recherchées rencontre les 
suggestions infinies de la couleur. 

El sorprendente atractivo de algunas de las texturas 
de mármol más sofisticadas se combina con la 
infinita fascinación del color. 

Удивительное очарование самых изысканных 
мраморных текстур в сочетании с 
бесконечным разнообразием цветов. 

CHARM
EXPERIENCE

ll fascino sorprendente di 
alcune tra le più ricercate 
texture marmoree incontra le 
infinite suggestioni del colore.

The surprising charm  
of some of the most sought-after 
marble textures meets the 
endless suggestions of colour.

CHARM EXPERIENCE 
BLU SAINT LAURENT LISTELLO TRATTO

BLU SAINT LAURENT - CHARM BLU
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MAXI SIZES FOR WALLS 
WITHOUT LIMITS.

Maxi-Formate für grenzenlose Wände.
Die prächtigen Platten im Format 160x320 cm befreien die Flächen vom 
Verlegeraster und verleihen dem Bad eine große szenografische Wirkung.

Des maxi-formats pour des murs sans limites.
Les magnifiques plaques 160x320 cm libèrent les surfaces des limites 
de la pose et offrent à la salle de bains un fort impact esthétique.

Formatos maxi para paredes sin fronteras.
Las magníficas placas de 160x320 cm liberan las superficies de las rejillas 
de colocación y aportan al cuarto de baño un impresionante efecto.

Форматы больших размеров для пространств без границ.
Великолепные крупноформатные плиты 160x320 см позволяют 
обойтись без использования кладочной сетки и дарят интерьеру 
ванных комнат поразительный эстетический эффект.

Le magnifiche lastre 160x320 cm liberano 
le superfici dal reticolo di posa e donano 
all’ambiente bagno un grande impatto 
scenografico.

The magnificent 160x320 cm slabs release 
the surfaces from the restraints of using an 
installation mesh and lend the bathroom 
plenty of scenic impact.

160x320x0,6 120x280x0,6

CHARM EXPERIENCE

CHARM EXPERIENCE: BLU SAINT LAURENT - INVISIBLE GREY
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CHARM EXPERIENCE

CHARM EXPERIENCE INVISIBLE GREY
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CHARM EXPERIENCE

ItalgranitiLIVE ist das neue Ausstattungsprogramm mit 
Waschtischen, Duschwannen und passendem Zubehör, aus 
Mega-Platten in den Stärken 6 mm. ItalgranitiLIVE ist ein 
integriertes Projekt für alle, die eine perfekte stilistische 
Abstimmung und ein makelloses Design bis hin zu den 
funktionellsten Teilen verlangen.

ItalgranitiLIVE est un programme inédit de compléments 
composé de lavabos, de bacs de douche et d’accessoires 
assortis issus des plaques Mega, d’épaisseur 6 mm. 
ItalgranitiLIVE est un projet intégré pour les clients 
qui requièrent un style parfaitement unifié et un 
design impeccable, y compris pour les pièces les plus 
fonctionnelles.
ItalgranitiLIVE es el inédito programa de complementos 
compuesto por lavabos, platos de ducha y accesorios a 
juego, hechos con placas Mega de 6 mm de espesor. 
ItalgranitiLIVE es el proyecto integrado para aquellos 
que exigen un conjuntado estilístico perfecto y un diseño 
impecable hasta en las partes más funcionales.

ItalgranitiLIVE – это уникальная коллекция дополнений, 
включающая раковины, поддоны душевых кабин и 
сопутствующие аксессуары из плит Mega толщиной 6 
мм. Это интегрированный проект, разработанный для 
тех, кто хочет добиться идеального сочетания стилей 
и безупречного дизайна всего дома, даже в самых 
функциональных его частях.

ItalgranitiLIVE è l’inedito 
programma di complementi 
composto da lavabi, piatti 
doccia e accessori coordinati, 
ricavati dalle lastre Mega in 
spessore 6 mm. ItalgranitiLIVE 
è il progetto integrato 
per chi esige una perfetta 
coordinazione stilistica e un 
design impeccabile, fino alle 
parti più funzionali.

ItalgranitiLIVE is an 
unprecedented collection 
of furnishings comprising 
washbasins, shower trays and 
matching accessories, made 
from 6 mm thick Mega slabs. 
ItalgranitiLIVE is an integrated 
project designed for those 
who demand perfect stylistic 
coordination and impeccable 
design right down to the most 
functional parts.

PIATTI DOCCIA 
SHOWER TRAYS

MOBILI
CABINETS

MENSOLE E LAVABI
WALL SHELVES & WASHBASINS

ITALGRANITILIVE
EXTENDED TOTAL LOOK.

CHARM EXPERIENCE AMAZZONITE
NUANCES TORTORA
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CHARM EXPERIENCE

MINERAL SCENOGRAPHIES 
DESIGN THE SPACE.

Die Italgraniti-Forschung geht weit über die Darstellung von Einzelsteinen hinaus 
und bietet eine reiche Palette kombinierbarer Materialien in ständiger Erweiterung. 
Ceppo Artistico und Invisible Grey bringen diese Entwicklung zum Ausdruck und 
zeugen von den unendlichen Möglichkeiten der Personalisierung des Raums.

La recherche Italgraniti se pousse bien au-delà de la seule imitation de pierre solo  
et propose une riche palette de matériaux calepinable en expansion perpétuelle. 
Ceppo Artistico e Invisible Grey expriment cette évolution et témoignent toutes les 
plusieurs possibilité de personnalisation de l’espace.

La investigación de Italgraniti va más allá de la  
representación de pedras solistas y ofrece una rica paleta de materias combinables 
en constante expansión. Ceppo Artistico y Invisible Grey expresan esta revolución y 
testimonian las infinitas posibilidades de personalización del espacio.

Исследования Italgraniti выходят далеко за рамки представления 
отдельных камней и предлагаютбогатую палитру постоянно 
расширяющихся комбинируемых материалов. Ceppo Artistico и Invisible 
Grey выражают эту эволюцию и свидетельствуют о бесконечных 
возможностяхперсонализации пространства.

La ricerca Italgraniti va ben oltre la 
rappresentazione di pietre soliste e offre 
una ricca tavolozza di materie abbinabili 
in continua espansione. Ceppo Artistico e 
Invisible Grey esprimono questa evoluzione 
e testimoniano le infinite possibilità di 
personalizzazione dello spazio.

Italgraniti research goes beyond the 
representation of individual stones and 
offers a rich palette of matchable materials 
in continuous expansion. Ceppo Artistico 
and Invisible Grey express that evolution 
and testify to the infinite chances of 
customizing space.

CHARM EXPERIENCE
INVISIBLE GREY - CEPPO ARTISTICO 
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NUANCES +
CHARM 
EXPERIENCE

I lussuosi marmi ceramici di 
Charm Experience sono in totale 
sintonia con le tinte unite Nuances: 
due estetiche che si completano a 
vicenda, accomunate da numerosi 
rimandi cromatici. 

The luxury ceramic marbles of 
Charm Experience are in total 
harmony with the Nuances plain 
colours: two aesthetics that 
complement each other, united 
by numerous colour references. 

Die kostbaren keramischen Marmorsteine von Charm Experience harmonieren 
ästhetisch perfekt mit den Unifarben von Nuances: zwei optische Gestaltungen, 
die sich gegenseitig ergänzen und durch zahlreiche Farbreferenzen miteinander 
verbunden sind.

Les luxueux marbres céramiques de Charm Experience sont en totale 
syntonie avec les teintes unies Nuances: deux esthétiques qui se complètent 
mutuellement et partagent de nombreux rappels de couleurs.

Los lujosos mármoles cerámicos de Charm Experience están en total sintonía 
con los colores lisos de Nuances: dos estéticas que se complementan y 
comparten numerosas referencias cromáticas.

Роскошный керамический мрамор Charm Experience полностью 
гармонирует с однотонными цветами Nuances: две дополняющие друг 
друга эстетические составляющие, объединенные многочисленными 
вариантами оттенков.

CHARM EXPERIENCE CALACATTA BLACK - CHARM BLACK
NUANCES CIELO
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SURROUNDED BY BEAUTY, 
INSPIRED BY COLOR.   

NUANCES + CHARM EXPERIENCE

Charm Experience circonda di 
bellezza e ispirazione cromatica. 
Tutte le superfici dialogano 
coerentemente attraverso materia 
e colore sempre in movimento 
e in costante armonia.

Charm Experience surrounds you 
with beauty and colour inspiration.  
All surfaces have a coherent 
relationship through texture and 
colour that are always in motion 
and constantly harmonic.

Charm Experience umhüllt das Ambiente mit Schönheit und 
Farbinspiration. Alle Oberflächen führen einen kohärenten Dialog 
mit Material und Farbe, die immer in Bewegung und in ständiger 
Harmonie sind.

Charm Experience enveloppe de beauté et d’inspiration 
chromatique. Toutes les surfaces dialoguent avec une grande 
cohérence à travers la matière et la couleur, toujours en mouvement 
et en constante harmonie.

Charm Experience te rodea de belleza e inspiración cromática. 
Todas las superficies interactúan de forma coherente a través  
de materiales y colores que están siempre en movimiento  
y en constante armonía.

Плитка Charm Experience окружает пространство красотой, 
а ее цвет дарит вдохновение.  
Все поверхности согласованно взаимодействуют  
друг с другом посредством материала и цвета, всегда  
в динамике и в постоянной гармонии.

CHARM EXPERIENCE
CALACATTA PINK VENA CONTINUA
CEPPO ARTISTICO
NUANCES FIAMMA
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CHARM EXPERIENCE INVISIBLE GREY
NUANCES CIELO

NUANCES + CHARM EXPERIENCE
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CHARM EXPERIENCE 
AND NUANCES: 
PERFECT COLOUR 
MATCHING. 

Grazie alle sue texture eleganti e colorate 
Charm Experience genera uno spazio 
cromatico ricettivo e vibrante, naturalmente 
intersecabile con la palette corposa  
e materica della collezione Nuances.

Thanks to its elegant and colourful textures, 
Charm Experience generates a cosy 
and vibrant colour space, which can be 
intersected with the full-bodied and textural 
palette of the Nuances collection.

Dank eleganter und farbenfroher Texturen erzeugt Charm Experience einen 
empfänglichen und lebendigen Farbraum, der sich natürlich mit der vollmundigen 
und materiellen Palette der Kollektion Nuances überschneiden lässt.

Grâce à ses textures élégantes et colorées, Charm 
Experience crée un espace chromatique réceptif et brillant, naturellement 
modelable avec la palette dense et matérielle de la collection Nuances.

Gracias a sus texturas elegantes y coloridas, Charm Experience genera un espacio 
cromático acogedor y vibrante que armoniza con naturalidad con la paleta densa 
y texturada de la colección Nuances.

Благодаря своей изысканной красочной текстуре Charm Experience 
создает яркое и пространство, естественным образом пересекающееся с 
насыщенной и текстурной палитрой коллекции Nuances.

CHARM EXPERIENCE 
CHARM PINK
NUANCES CIPRIA

NUANCES + CHARM EXPERIENCE
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MOSAICS DESIGNED SPECIFICALLY 
TO ENHANCE THE AESTHETIC 
OF EVERY SURFACE.

CHARM EXPERIENCE 
CALACATTA BLACK 
MOSAICO ROMBI CALACATTA BLACK
NUANCES CIELO

NUANCES + CHARM EXPERIENCE

Italgraniti rinnova l’arte musiva con maestria e 
un ritrovato gusto per il classico rivisitato. 
I giochi di luce e la varietà stilistica generano 
ricercate superfici decorative.

Italgraniti renews the art of mosaic with 
unequalled mastery and a rediscovered taste 
for classic styling in a modern vein. 
Their unprecedented shapes, plays of light and 
variety of styles make possible an unlimited 
range of elegant decorative surfaces.

Italgraniti erneuert meisterhaft die Mosaikkunst und erweckt den Geschmack für klassische 
Einrichtungslösungen. Neue Formen, Lichtspiele und stilistische Vielfalt erzeugen 
anspruchsvolle dekorative Oberflächen.

Italgraniti renouvelle l’art des mosaïques avec savoir-faire, revisitant le goût classique. Formes, 
jeux de lumière et variété stylistique sont inédits, créant des surfaces décoratives recherchées.

Italgraniti renueva el arte del mosaico con destreza y con un gusto por lo clásico revisado. Las 
formas inéditas, los juegos de luces y la variedad estilística generan sofisticadas superficies 
decorativas.

Italgraniti мастерски использует старинное мозаичное искусство и в новом ключе 
интерпретирует классику. Уникальные формы, игра света и стилистическое 
разнообразие создают изысканные декоративные поверхности.
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CHARM EXPERIENCE
CEPPO ARTISTICO - CHARM GREEN 
NUANCES SALVIA

NUANCES + CHARM EXPERIENCE
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CHARM EXPERIENCE INVISIBLE GREY
MOSAICO OVALE MIX 3 INVISIBLE GREY - CIELO
NUANCES CIELO

NUANCES + CHARM EXPERIENCE
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Innovative Formen und ein Spiel mit Kontrasten, das sind die Elemente, die eine neue Generation von Mosaiken ausmachen, die 
Volltonfarben und Marmoreffekte vereinen. Die ovalen Mosaike übertragen den ästhetischen Rhythmus von Nuances and Charm 
Experience und bringen spektakuläre Kombinationen von Farbe und Natur zum Vorschein.

Formes innovantes et jeux de contrastes, voici les éléments qui racontent une nouvelle génération des mosaïques qui fondent 
teintes unis et effets marbres. Les mosaïques Ovales transfèrent les rythmes esthétiques de Nuances et Charm Expérience, et 
mettent en valeur combinaison scénographique entre couleur et nature.

Formas innovadoras y juegos de contrastes, estos son los elementos que contan una nueva generación de mosaicos que funde 
colores lisos y efectos marmóreos. Los mosaicos Ovale transfieren el ritmo estético de Nuances y Charm Experience sacando a la 
luz escenográficas combinaciones entre color y naturaleza.

Инновационные формы и игра контрастов, это элементы, которые представляют новое 
поколение мозаики, которая сочетает в себе однотонные поверхности и мраморные эффекты. 
Мозаика Ovale передает ритм эстетики Nuances и Charm Experience, показывая живописные 
сочетания между цветом и природой.

CHARM EXPERIENCE CALACATTA PINK
MOSAICO OVALE MIX 1 CALACATTA PINK - FIAMMA
NUANCES FIAMMA

CHARM EXPERIENCE CALACATTA GREEN
MOSAICO OVALE MIX 2 CALACATTA GREEN - SALVIA
NUANCES SALVIA 

NUANCES + CHARM EXPERIENCE

Forme innovative e gioco dei contrasti, questi sono 
gli elementi che raccontano una nuova generazioni 
di mosaici che fonde tinte unite ed effetti marmorei. 
I mosaici Ovale trasferiscono il ritmo estetico di 
Nuances e Charm Experience portando alla luce 
scenografiche combinazioni tra colore e natura.

Innovative shapes and play of contrasts, these are 
the elements that tell the story of a new generation 
of mosaics that blends solid colors with marble effects.
The Oval mosaics transfer the aesthetic rhythm of 
Nuances and Charm Experience bringing to light 
spectacular combinations of color and nature.
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NUANCES + CHARM EXPERIENCE

CHARM EXPERIENCE
CHARM GREEN 

NUANCES SALVIA
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COLOR COMBINATIONS
CHARM EXPERIENCE + NUANCES

Die Marmoroptik der Kollektion ermöglicht zahlreiche Kombinationen mit den Farben  
der Serie Nuances. Farblich passen Blu Saint Laurent und die drei Calacatta-Farben intuitiv  
zu den jeweiligen Terrazzo-Versionen.

Tous les effets marbre de la collection permettent de nombreux assortiments avec les couleurs  
de la série Nuances. Du point de vue de la couleur, Blu Saint Laurent et les trois Calacatta s’associent  
de manière intuitive avec les versions pour terrasse correspondantes.

Todos los looks efecto mármol de la colección permiten numerosas combinaciones con los colores  
de la serie Nuances. Desde un punto de vista cromático, Blu Saint Laurent y los tres Calacatta combinan  
de forma intuitiva con sus respectivas versiones terrazo veneciano.

Все виды мрамора коллекции можно сочетать с многочисленными цветовыми вариациями 
из линейки Nuances. С цветовой точки зрения Blu Saint Laurent и три вида плитки Calacattas 
интуитивным образом сочетаются с соответствующими версиями терраццо.

Tutti i marble look della collezione consentono numerosi 
accostamenti coi colori della serie Nuances. Dal punto di vista 
cromatico, Blu Saint Laurent e i tre Calacatta si abbinano in 
modo intuitivo con le rispettive versioni terrazzo.

All marble looks of the collection allow for numerous combinations 
with the colours of the Nuances series. As for the colours, Blu 
Saint Laurent and the three Calacatta colours intuitively match with 
their respective terrazzo versions.

STUCCHI CONSIGLIATI / RECOMMENDED GROUTS

Colori
Colors

Calacatta Pink Calacatta Green Calacatta Black Invisible Grey Blu Saint Laurent Amazzonite Charm Pink Charm Green Charm Blu Charm Black Ceppo Artistico

Kerakoll
05 03 11 03 90% 16

+
10% 11

19 03 03 03 03 09

Mapei
103 103 120 103 90% 172

+
10% 120

113 103 103 103 103 112

CALACATTA 
PINK

CHARM 
PINK 

CALACATTA 
GREEN

CHARM 
GREEN 

BLU SAINT 
LAURENT

CHARM 
BLU 

CALACATTA 
BLACK

CHARM 
BLACK

NUANCES: Bianco, Avorio, Cipria, Tortora, Marrone, Fiamma NUANCES: Bianco, Cipria, Tortora, Fiamma, Salvia, Grigio, Antracite, Nero NUANCES: Bianco, Tortora, Fiamma, Cielo, Antracite, Nero NUANCES: Bianco, Avorio, Cipria, Tortora, Marrone, Fiamma, Cielo, Salvia

INVISIBLE 
GREY

AMAZZONITE CEPPO 
ARTISTICO

NUANCES: Cipria, Tortora, Fiamma, Cielo, Salvia, Grigio, Antracite, Nero NUANCES: Bianco, Avorio, Cipria, Tortora, Fiamma, Marrone NUANCES: Bianco, Avorio, Cipria, Tortora, Fiamma, Marrone
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Botanica Verde Naturale
120x280

Wall Floor

Grigio Naturale
120x280

Salvia Naturale
120x280

Cabinet Double Lofty
Bianco Naturale

Wall Shelf Cut
Bianco Naturale

ItalgranitiLIVE

Washbasin Plan + Basin
Cielo Naturale

ItalgranitiLIVE

Cabinet Double Lofty
Cielo Naturale

+

Wall

Cielo Naturale
120x280

Coccio Bianco Naturale
120x280

Bianco Naturale
120x280

Floor

Cielo Naturale
120x280

Tortora Naturale
120x280

Wall

Salvia Naturale
120x280

Floor

Tortora Naturale
120x280

Mosaico Ovale Salvia
StrideUp
19,5x37

Washbasin Plan 
Tortora Naturale

ItalgranitiLIVE

Cabinet Double Lofty
Tortora Naturale

Botanica Cipria Naturale
120x280

Wall

Salvia Naturale
120x280

Floor

Cipria Naturale
120x280

Cipria Naturale
120x280

Cabinet Double Lofty
Bianco Naturale

Wall Shelf Cut
Bianco Naturale

ItalgranitiLIVE

NUANCES NUANCES
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Wall

Triangolo Cipria A,B,C Naturale
120x280

Cipria Naturale
120x280

Floor

Coccio Cipria Naturale
120x280

Wall

Coccio Antracite 
Naturale
120x280

Floor

Nero Naturale
120x280

Fiamma Naturale
120x280

Washbasin Groove
Avorio Naturale

ItalgranitiLIVE

Cabinet Lofty
Avorio Naturale

Wall

Fiamma Naturale
120x280

Floor

Coccio Avorio Naturale
120x280

Wall

Blu Saint Laurent Lappato
120x280

Floor

Invisible Grey Lappato
120x280

Wall + Floor

Invisible Grey Lappato
120x280

Floor

Ceppo Artistico Lappato
120x280

Wall

Invisible Grey Lappato
120x280

Ceppo Artistico Lappato
120x280

Washbasin Double Flat
Ceppo Artistico Lappato

Cabinet Double Lofty
Ceppo Artistico Lappato

ItalgranitiLIVE

NUANCES CHARM EXPERIENCE
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Amazzonite Lappato
120x280

Wall

Tortora Naturale
120x280

Floor

Tortora Naturale
120x280

Washbasin Double Flat
Amazzonite Lappato

Cabinet Double Lofty
Amazzonite Lappato

ItalgranitiLIVE

Washbasin Double Flat
Charm Blu Lappato

Cabinet Double Lofty
Charm Blu Lappato

ItalgranitiLIVE

Blu Saint Laurent 
Lappato
120x280

Wall Floor

Charm Blu Lappato
120x280

Listello Tratto 
Blu Saint Laurent
Lappato
20x120

Tortora Naturale
120x280

Wall

Charm Experience 
Charm Pink Lappato
120x280

Nuances 
Cipria Naturale
120x280

Floor

Washbasin Double Flat
Nuances 
Cipria Naturale

Cabinet Double Lofty
Nuances 
Cipria Naturale

ItalgranitiLIVE

Nuances 
Cipria Naturale
120x280

Wall

Charm Experience 
Invisible Grey Lappato
120x280

Nuances 
Cielo Naturale
120x280

Floor

Washbasin Double Flat
Nuances
Cielo Naturale

Cabinet Double Lofty
Nuances
Cielo Naturale

ItalgranitiLIVE

Nuances 
Cielo Naturale
120x280

CHARM EXPERIENCE NUANCES + CHARM EXPERIENCE

CHARM EXPERIENCE + NUANCES
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Wall

Charm Experience 
Calacatta Pink Lappato
120x280

Nuances 
Fiamma Naturale
120x280

Floor

Washbasin Double Flat
Charm Experience 
Ceppo Artistico Lappato

Cabinet Double Lofty
Charm Experience 
Ceppo Artistico Lappato

ItalgranitiLIVE

Charm Experience 
Ceppo Artistico Lappato
120x280

Wall

Charm Experience 
Invisible Grey Lappato
120x280

Floor

Nuances 
Cielo Naturale
120x280

Charm Experience 
Mosaico Ovale Mix 3
(Invisible Grey, Cielo)
Lappato
19,5x37

Wall

Charm Experience 
Charm Pink Lappato
120x280

Floor

Nuances 
Fiamma Naturale
120x280

Charm Experience 
Mosaico Ovale Mix 1
(Calacatta Pink,
Fiamma)
Lappato
19,5x37

Wall

Charm Experience 
Calacatta Green Lappato
120x280

Floor

Nuances 
Salvia Naturale
120x280

Charm Experience 
Mosaico Ovale Mix 2
(Calacatta Green, Salvia)
Lappato
19,5x37

Wall

Charm Experience 
Charm Green Lappato
120x280

Floor

Nuances 
Salvia Naturale
120x280

Charm Experience 
Charm Green Lappato
120x280

NUANCES + CHARM EXPERIENCE NUANCES + CHARM EXPERIENCE
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NUANCES + CHARM EXPERIENCE

Wall

Charm Experience
Calacatta Black Lappato
120x280

Floor

Charm Experience 
Charm Black Lappato
120x280

Nuances
Cielo Naturale
120x280

Cabinet Double Lofty
Nuances 
Cielo Naturale

ItalgranitiLIVE

Wall Shelf Cut
Nuances 
Cielo Naturale

Shower Tray Flow
Charm Experience
Charm Black Lappato

Wall

Charm Experience
Calacatta Green Lappato
120x280

Floor

Charm Experience 
Charm Green Lappato
120x280

Nuances
Salvia Naturale
120x280

Cabinet Double Lofty
Charm Experience
Calacatta Green Lappato

ItalgranitiLIVE

Wall Shelf Cut
Charm Experience
Calacatta Green Lappato

Shower Tray Flow
Charm Experience
Charm Green Lappato

Wall Floor

Washbasin Double Flat
Nuances 
Cielo Naturale

Cabinet Double Lofty
Nuances 
Cielo Naturale

ItalgranitiLIVE

Charm Experience 
Charm Black Lappato
120x280

Nuances
Cielo Naturale
120x280

Charm Experience
Mosaico Rombo
Calacatta Black Lappato
31x33,5

Floor

Charm Experience 
Ceppo Artistico
120x280

Wall

Charm Experience
Ceppo Artistico
120x280

Nuances
Salvia Naturale
120x280

Washbasin Double Flat
Nuances 
Salvia Naturale

Cabinet Double Lofty
Nuances 
Salvia Naturale

ItalgranitiLIVE

Floor

Charm Experience 
Charm Green Lappato
120x280

Wall

Charm Experience 
Charm Green Lappato
120x280

Nuances
Salvia Naturale
120x280

Washbasin Double Flat
Nuances 
Salvia Naturale

Cabinet Double Lofty
Nuances 
Salvia Naturale

ItalgranitiLIVE

NUANCES + CHARM EXPERIENCE
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ECO-SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT.

ITALGRANITI GROUP CONTRIBUTES TOWARDS 
ENERGY EFFICIENCY THROUGH:

- 100% recycling of waters used
- 100% recycling of unfired and fired waste
- 100% recycling of packaging and pallets
- 90% recycling of waste.

MONITORAGGIO 
INQUINAMENTO ACUSTICO

NOISE POLLUTION 
MONITORING

100% RICICLO DEGLI 
SCARTI COTTI

100% RECYCLING OF 
FIRED WASTE

100% RISPARMIO
CONSUMI IDRICI

100% WATER 
CONSUMPTION SAVINGS

100% PACKAGING 
RICICLATO

100% RECYCLED 
PACKAGING

BASSE EMISSIONI DI 
GAS IN ATMOSFERA
LOW ATMOSPHERIC 

GAS EMISSIONS

90% RICICLO DEI RIFIUTI 
INDUSTRIALI

90% RECYCLING OF 
INDUSTRIAL WASTE

100% RICICLO DEGLI 
SCARTI CRUDI

100% RECYCLING  
OF UNFIRED WASTE

100% PALLET 
RICICLATI

100% RECYCLED 
PALLETS

LEED™ è un sistema di certificazione volontario, per 
la progettazione, costruzione e gestione di edifici 
sostenibili ad alte prestazioni; promuove un sistema di 
progettazione integrata che riguarda l’intero edificio. 
É sviluppato dall’U.S. GREEN BUILDING COUNCIL 
(USGBC) associazione che fornisce un approccio 
globale alla sostenibilità dando un riconoscimento alle 
performance virtuose in aree chiave della salute umana 
ed ambientale. Il sistema si basa sull’attribuzione 
di crediti per ciascuno dei requisiti caratterizzanti la 
sostenibilità dell’edificio. Dalla somma dei crediti 
deriva il livello di certificazione ottenuto.

LEED™ is a voluntary certification system, for the 
design, construction and management of high 
performance sustainable buildings; it promotes 
an integrated design system that concerns the 
whole building. It is developed by the U.S. GREEN 
BUILDING COUNCIL (USGBC), an association which 
provides a global approach to sustainability, providing 
recognition for virtuous performance levels in key 
areas of human and environmental health. The system 
is based on rating credits for each of the requisites 
featuring the sustainability of the building. The sum of 
the credits composes the certification level achieved.

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT
Italgraniti Group opera in conformità alle normative 
ambientali previste dalla certificazione ISO 14001 
e del regolamento EMAS, ottenuta da oltre 10 anni. 
La certificazione europea EMAS (Eco-Management 
and Audit Scheme) misura e controlla il ridotto 
impatto sull’ambiente dei siti produttivi, attraverso 
un sistema di gestione ambientale basato su 
rigorosi parametri.

Italgraniti Group conforms with the environmental 
regulations envisaged by the ISO 14001 certification 
and by the EMAS certification, obtained more than 
10 years ago. The European EMAS (Eco-Management 
and Audit Scheme) certification measures and controls 
the reduced environmental impact of production sites, 
through an environmental management system based 
on strict parameters. 

ITALGRANITI GROUP CONTRIBUISCE 
ALL’EFFICIENZA ENERGETICA ATTRAVERSO:

- 100% di riciclaggio delle acque utilizzate
- 100% riciclo degli scarti crudi e cotti
- 100% riciclo del packaging e dei pallet
- 90% di riciclo dei rifiuti.

OUR NAME STANDS FOR TECHNICAL 
AND AESTHETIC EXCELLENCE.

La certificazione UNI ISO 9001 2015 è riconosciuta a livello 
internazionale e rappresenta una garanzia di eccellenza 
e qualità del proprio sistema di gestione. ITALGRANITI 
GROUP ha deciso di intraprendere spontaneamente questo 
importante percorso adottando un insieme di regole, 
responsabilità e controlli per migliorare l’efficenza dei 
processi e la soddisfazione del cliente, accrescere la 
propria competitività e mantenere la conformità ai 
più alti standard qualitativi.

UNI ISO 9001 2015 certification is internationally recognised 
and represents a guarantee of the excellence and quality of 
the management system. ITALGRANITI GROUP decided of 
its own accord to undertake this important process, adopting 
a set of rules, responsibilities and checks to improve the 
efficiency of processes and customer satisfaction, to boost 
its competitiveness and maintain compliance with the 
highest quality standards.

QUALITY SYSTEM MANAGEMENT

La salute e il benessere dei lavoratori sono interessi primari 
per ITALGRANITI GROUP. L’ottenimento della certificazione 
UNI ISO 45001 rafforza una cultura d’impresa che vede la 
sicurezza non solo come a un adempimento normativo, ma 
come parte essenziale dei processi lavorativi. La normativa è 
uno strumento necessario per generare un nuovo modello 
di competitività sostenibile che possa migliorare la crescita 
di tutte le performance aziendali. 

The health and wellbeing of employees are crucial priorities 
for ITALGRANITI GROUP. The attainment of UNI ISO 45001 
certification strengthens a business culture that sees safety 
not simply as a question of regulatory compliance, but as 
an essential part of working processes. Regulation is 
a necessary tool for generating a new model of sustainable 
competitiveness that can improve company performance 
across the board. 

SAFETY SYSTEM MANAGEMENT

Portiamo con orgoglio in tutto il mondo materiali 
che esprimono al meglio la cultura estetica, 
l’eccellenza stilistica e tecnica del Made in Italy. 

Sul mercato internazionale, il nostro nome è sinonimo 
di grès porcellanato dalle altissime prestazioni 
tecniche ed estetiche e attraverso la trasformazione 
di materie prime di assoluta qualità otteniamo progetti 
ceramici capaci d’interpretare le molteplici esigenze 
di un mondo in costante evoluzione.

Around the world, we proudly promote materials 
that best express that Made in Italy aesthetic, 
style and technical excellence.

On the international market, our name is synonymous 
with porcelain stoneware that offers extremely high 
technical and aesthetic performance. We transform 
top quality raw materials into ceramic projects able 
to interpret the many requirements of a continuously 
evolving world. 

Il prestigioso marchio d’origine Ceramics of Italy 
contrassegna solamente i prodotti realizzati in Italia, 
che rappresentano i valori appartenenti all’industria 
ceramica da decenni. 

ITALGRANITI GROUP sostiene il codice etico 
di Confindustria Ceramica che, dalla produzione 
100% Made in Italy alla responsabilità sociale 
e ambientale, promuove una politica industriale 
seria e trasparente.

Ceramics of Italy is the certified brand of origin which 
exclusively marks all products fully manufactured in 
Italy representing the decades old values system of 
the Italian Ceramic Industry.

We support all those values promoted by the 
Confindustra Ceramica code of ethics, from 100% 
Italian production to social and environmental 
responsibility.
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Italgraniti Group è membro del Green Building 
Council Italia, organizzazione che promuove la cultura 
e la pratica dell’edilizia sostenibile in un contesto che 
rispetti le esigenze dell’uomo, della collettività 
e dell’ambiente.

Italgraniti Group is a member of the Green Building 
Council Italia, an organisation that promotes the 
culture and practice of sustainable construction in 
a context that respects the needs of mankind, the 
collective whole and the environment.

EPD (Environmental Product Declaration), è una 
certificazione volontaria che mette in evidenza 
le prestazioni ambientali di prodotto/processo/
servizio per migliorarne la sostenibilità. Attraverso 
la dichiarazione EPD, Italgraniti Group comunica 
a partner, operatori e consumatori, l’efficacia 
delle politiche di sostenibilità intraprese e i dati 
sull’intero ciclo di vita dei propri materiali. I prodotti 
certificati EPD sono richiesti dai principali sistemi 
di certificazione internazionali (LEED®, WELL™, 
BREEAM®, HQE®, DGNB®, ESTIDAMA etc.) e sono 
premianti nel quadro normativo nazionale relativo 
agli appalti pubblici.

EPD (Environmental Product Declaration) is 
a voluntary certification which highlights the 
environmental performance levels of a product/
process/service to improve its sustainability.  
Through its EPD declaration, Italgraniti Group 
notifies its partners, operators and consumers of the 
efficiency of the sustainability policies undertaken 
and the data concerning the entire life cycle of its 
materials. EPD certified products are required by 
the main international certification systems (LEED®, 
WELL™, BREEAM®, HQE®, DGNB®, ESTIDAMA 
etc.) and they are rewarding as part of national 
regulations for public tenders.

Tutti i prodotti Italgraniti Group contengono 
un’elevata percentuale di materie prime riciclate.
Questa importante caratteristica contribuisce 
all’ottenimento di crediti LEED® e WELL™.

All Italgraniti Group products contain a large 
percentage of recycled raw materials.  
This significant characteristic contributes towards 
obtaining LEED® and WELL™ credits. 

Italgraniti Group ha adottato lo standard collaborativo 
HPD Dichiarazioni di Salubrità di Prodotto (Health Product 
Declarations), per comunicare in modo trasparente il 
contenuto dei propri materiali e il relativo impatto sulla 
salute. Grazie all’HPD, i nostri prodotti contribuiscono 
all’ottenimento di crediti LEED® e WELL™.

Italgraniti Group has adopted the HPD (Health 
Product Declarations) collaborative standard to 
communicate the contents of its materials and the 
related impact on health in a transparent manner. 
Thanks to HPD, our products contribute towards 
obtaining LEED® and WELL™ credits.

ECO-SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT.

Ongreening.com fornisce informazioni dettagliate
sulla conformità e il contributo dei prodotti 
Italgraniti Group ai principali sistemi di 
certificazione della sostenibilità degli edifici 
(LEED®, BREEAM®, WELL™ ed altri).

Ongreening.com provides detailed information 
about the conformity and contribution of Italgraniti 
Group products to the main building sustainability 
certification systems (LEED®, BREEAM®, WELL™ 
and others).

BREEAM® (Building Research Establishment 
Environmental Assessment Method), sviluppato nel 
1990 dal BRE Global, è uno dei principali sistemi al 
mondo utilizzato per misurare le prestazioni ambientali 
e di sostenibilità degli edifici nuovi ed esistenti. 
La valutazione BREEAM® utilizza una gamma di 
indicatori e criteri di sostenibilità per valutare le 
prestazioni dell’edificio coprendo diverse tematiche 
ambientali: energy e risorse idriche, salute e 
benessere, inquinamento, trasporti, materiali, rifiuti, 
ecologia e processi di gestione.

Tutte le collezioni Italgraniti contribuiscono 
al raggiungimento dei crediti BREEAM®.

BREEAM® (Building Research Establishment 
Environmental Assessment Method), which was 
developed in 1990 by BRE Global, is one of the 
main systems in the world used to measure the 
environmental and sustainability performance of new 
and existing buildings.
The BREEAM® assessment uses a range of indicators 
and sustainability criteria to assess the performance 
levels of a building, covering several environmental 
topics: energy and water resources, health and 
wellbeing, pollution, transport, materials, waste, 
environmental awareness and management processes.

All Italgraniti collections contribute towards obtaining 
BREEAM® credits.

BREEAM

Nell’aprile 2016 il Ministero dell’Ambiente italiano 
ha introdotto una serie di criteri ambientali per 
l’edilizia, chiamati CAM Edilizia - Criteri Ambientali 
Minimi per l’Edilizia -, volti a facilitare l’inserimento 
di requisiti di eco-sostenibilità nelle gare d’appalto 
per interventi pubblici. L’obiettivo è quello di 
stimolare acquisti che minimizzino l’uso di risorse 
naturali e il consumo di energia, che contribuiscano 
inoltre alla diffusione di fonti rinnovabili, riducano la 
produzione di rifiuti, le emissioni inquinanti nell’aria, 
nell’acqua e nel suolo ed che eliminino le sostanze 
ambientalmente pericolose.

Grazie ad un sistema di gestione ambientale 
sostenibile, alla certificazione EPD e in accordo 
con lo standard internazionale ISO 14021, Italgraniti 
contribuisce ad un’edilizia di qualità e prestazioni 
al di sopra della media di settore.

In April 2016 the Italian Environment Ministry 
introduced a series of environmental criteria for 
construction, called CAM Edilizia - Minimum 
Environmental Criteria for Construction -, aimed 
at facilitating the insertion of eco-sustainability 
requirements in calls for tender of public works.  
The aim is to stimulate purchases that minimise the use 
of natural resources and energy consumption levels, 
which also contribute towards the spread of renewable 
sources, reducing waste production, polluting emissions 
into the air, water and soil, and which eradicate 
environmentally hazardous substances.

Thanks to a sustainable environmental management 
system, to the EPD certification and in accordance 
with international standard ISO 14021, Italgraniti 
contributes towards quality construction with 
performance levels above the industry average.

CAM
ISO 14021

®

WELL™ Building Standard (WELL™) è il primo sistema 
di rating per l’edilizia sostenibile che consente di 
misurare, certificare e monitorare le caratteristiche 
dell’edificio che hanno un impatto sulla salute e sul 
benessere degli occupanti. Il WELL™ fornisce un 
percorso per integrare e misurare i temi della
salute umana e del benessere nella progettazione, 
costruzione e gestione di edifici. Per ottenere la 
certificazione WELL™ Building Standard™, l’edificio 
deve essere sottoposto a un processo che comprende 
una valutazione in loco e una verifica delle prestazioni 
da parte di un certificatore abilitato.

Tutte le collezioni Italgraniti contribuiscono 
al raggiungimento dei crediti WELL™.

WELL™ Building Standard (WELL™) is the number 
one rating system for sustainable construction 
designed to measure, certify and monitor the features 
of the building, which have an impact on the health 
and wellbeing of its occupants. WELL™ provides 
a path to integrate and measure topics of human 
health and wellbeing in the design, construction and 
management of buildings. To obtain the WELL™ 
Building Standard™ certification, the building 
must undergo a process which includes an on-site 
assessment and an inspection of performance levels 
by a qualified certifier.

All Italgraniti collections contribute towards obtaining 
WELL™ credits.

WELL™
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS PORCELAIN STONEWARE
TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN FEINSTEINZEUG / CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES GRES CERAME
CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS GRES PORCELANICO / ТЕХНИЧЕСКИЕ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ КЕРАМОГРАНИТ

CARATTERISTICA TECNICA
PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
TECHNISCHE DATEN
CARACTERISTIQUE TECHNIQUE
CARACTERISTÍCAS TÉCNICAS
ТЕХНИЧЕСКАЯ ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКА

METODICA DI PROVA
TESTING METHOD
PRÜFVERFAHREN
NORME D’ESSAIS
METODOLOGIA DE 
PRUEBAS
МЕТОДЫ ИСПЫТАНИЙ

RIFERIMENTO NORMA
REFERENCE STANDARD
RÉFÉRENCE NORME
STANDARDWERT
REFERENCIA NORMA
ССЫЛКА НА НОРМУ

VALORE PRODOTTO
PRODUCT VALUES.
PRODUKT WERTE
VALEUR PRODUIT
VALOR PRODUCTO
ПОКАЗАТЕЛИ ПРОДУКЦИИ

Dimensioni
Sizes
Abmessungen
Dimensions
Dimensiones
Размеры

EN ISO 10545-2

7cm ≤ N < 15 cm N ≥ 15 cm

Rettificato / Rectified

Conforme
Conforming
Erfüllt
Conforme
Conforming
Соответствующий

(mm) (%) (mm)
Lunghezza e larghezza - Length and width - Länge und Breite Longueur et 
largeur - Longitud y anchura - Длина и ширина ±0.9 ±0.6 ±2.0

Spessore - Thickness - Stärke - Epaisseur - Espesor - Толщина   ±0.5 ±5.0 ±0.5
Rettilineità spigoli - Lineartity - Kantengeradheit Rectitude des arêtes 
- Rectilineidad de los cantos max Прямолинейность углов ±0.75 ±0.5 ±1.5

 Ortogonalità - Wedging - Rechtwinkligkeit
Orthogonalité - Ortogonalidad - Ортогональность ±0.75 ±0.5 ±2.0
Planarità - Warpage - Ebenflächigkeit - Planéité
Planitud - Плоскостность ±0.75 ±0.5 ±2.0

Aspetto: percentuale di piastrelle accettabili nel lotto - appearance: 
percentage of acceptable tiles, per lot oberflächenbeschaffenheit: 
prozentsatz der fliesen, die den gefordeten eigenschaften entsprechen - 
aspect: pourcentage de carreaux acceptables sur 
la fourniture totale - aspecto: porcentaje de azullejos aceptables 
en el lote - внешний вид: процент приемлемой плитки в лоте

95 % 
min.

95 % 
min. -

Assorbimento d’acqua % - Water absorption %
Wasseraufnahme % - Absorption d’eau %
Absorción del agua % - Водопоглощение %

EN ISO 10545-3 Ev ≤ 0,5% 
Conforme - Conforming
Erfüllt - Conforme - Conforming
Соответствующий

Resistenza alla flessione - Modulus of rupture
Biegezugfestigkeit - Résistance à la flexion
Resistencia a la flexión - Прочность на изгиб

EN ISO 10545-4

Valore medio 35 N/mm2 min.
Conforme - Conforming
Erfüllt - Conforme - Conforming
Соответствующий

Sforzo di rottura - Breakage resistence 
Bruchlast - Resistance a la rupture
Resistencia a la rotura - Усилие на излом

sp. > = 7,5 mm: min 1300 N

sp. < 7,5 mm: min 700 N

Conforme - Conforming
Erfüllt - Conforme - Conforming
Соответствующий

Resistenza all’abrasione profonda - Deep abrasion 
resistance - Bestimmung des Widerstandes gegen tiefen 
Verschleib Résistance à l’abrasion Resistencia a la abrasión 
profunda - Устойчивость К Абразивному Воздействию

EN ISO 10545-6 175 mm3 max.
Medio - Average - Mittelwert 
Moyenne - Media - Средний
< 150 mm3

Coefficiente di dilatazione termica lineare - Thermal 
expansion coefficient - Wärmeausdehnung - Coefficient 
de dilatation thermique linéaire - Coeficiente de 
dilatación térmica lineal - Линейный Коэффициент 
Термического Расширения

EN ISO 10545-8 Valore dichiarato - Declared value - Valeur declaré
Valor declarado - Angegebener Wert - заявленный показатель 6,8 MK-1

Resistenza agli sbalzi termici - Thermal shock resistance 
- Temperaturwechselbeständigkeit - Résistance aux 
écarts de température - Resistencia a los cambios 
bruscos de temperatura - Устойчивость к перепадам 
температуры

EN ISO 10545-9
Test superato in accordo con ISO 10545-1 - Pass according to ISO 10545-1
Pv en accord avec norme en 10545-1 - Test aprobado en acuerdo con ISO 10545-1
Test ueberstanden nach ISO 10545-1 - Результат теста в соответствие с ISO 10545-1

* 
Resistente  - Resistant - Widerstandsfähig - 
Résistants Resistentes - Устойчивый

Resistenza al gelo - Frost resistance
Frostbeständigkeit - Résistance au gel
Resistencia a las heladas - Морозостойкость 

EN ISO 10545-12
Test superato in accordo con ISO 10545-1 - Pass according to ISO 10545-1
Pv en accord avec norme en 10545-1 - Test aprobado en acuerdo con ISO 10545-1
Test ueberstanden nach ISO 10545-1 - Результат теста в соответствие с ISO 10545-1

* 
Resistente  - Resistant - Widerstandsfähig - 
Résistants Resistentes - Устойчивый

Resistenza a basse concentrazioni di acidi e alcali 
Resistance to low concentrations of acids and alkali - 
Résistance à des basses concentrations d’acides et bases 
- Beständigkeit gegen schwach konzentrierte säuren und 
laugen - Resistencia a bajas concentraciones de acidos y 
alcalos - Устойчивость к низким концентрациям кислот 
и щелочей

EN ISO 10545-13

Valore dichiarato - Declared value - Valeur declaré
Valor declarado - Angegebener Wert - заявленный показатель

* 
Resistente  - Resistant - Widerstandsfähig - 
Résistants Resistentes - Устойчивый

Resistenza ad alte concentrazioni di acidi e alcali
Resistance to high concentrations of acids and alkali
Résistance à des hautes concentrations d’acides et bases 
Beständigkeit gegen stark konzentrierte säuren und 
laugen - Resistencia a altas concentraciones de acidos 
y alcalos - Устойчивость к высоким концентрациям 
кислот и щелочей

Valore dichiarato - Declared value - Valeur declaré
Valor declarado - Angegebener Wert - заявленный показатель

* 
Resistente  - Resistant - Widerstandsfähig - 
Résistants Resistentes - Устойчивый

Resistenza ai prodotti chimici di uso domesticow e agli 
additivi per piscina - Resistance to domestic chemicals 
and additives for swimming pools - Résistance aux prod. 
chimiques d’usage domestique et additifs pour piscines 
Beständigkeit gegen chemische haushaltsreiniger 
und zusatzstoffe für scwhimmbäder Resistencia a los 
productos químicos de uso domestico y a los aditivos 
para piscina - Устойчивость к бытовым химическим 
продуктам и средствам для бассейнов

UB min. UA

Resistenza alle macchie di piastrelle non smaltate 
naturali - Stain resistance of unglazed matte porcelain 
Fleckenbeständigkeit von unglasierten natur Fliesen 
Résistance aux taches des carreaux non emaillés naturel 
- Resistencia a las manchas del porcelánico compacto 
natural - Устойчивость натуральных неглазурованных 
плиток к пятнам

EN ISO 10545-14 Valore dichiarato - Declared value - Valeur declaré
Valor declarado - Angegebener Wert - заявленный показатель

* 
Resistente  - Resistant - Widerstandsfähig - 
Résistants Resistentes - Устойчивый

Resistenza alla scivolosità
Slip resistance
Rutschfestigkeit
Résistance au dérapage
Resistencia al deslizamiento
Стоимость по запросу

DIN 51130

Dove richiesto - If needed - Nach anforderung - Si demande - Si requerido - Где следует

Valore disponibile a richiesta
Value available upon request
Wert auf Anfrage verfügbar
Valeur disponible sur demande
Valor disponible opcional 
Устойчивость к скольжению

DIN 51097

Valore disponibile a richiesta
Value available upon request
Wert auf Anfrage verfügbar
Valeur disponible sur demande
Valor disponible opcional 
Устойчивость к скольжению

B.C.R.A. - D.M.236/ 89 > 0,40 Dry / > 0,40 Wet
ANSI A326.3 D COF ≥ 0,42 Wet

CONFORME A NORME / CONFORMING TO STANDARDS  / GEMÄSS DEN NORMEN  / CONFORMES AUX NORMES  / CONFORME CON LAS NORMAS /  СООТВЕТСТВУЕТ НОРМАТИВАМ СООТВЕТСТВУЕТ НОРМАТИВАМ
EN 14411 ISO 13006 APPENDICE G GRUPPO BIa UGL CON Ev ≤ 0,5%

* Si raccomanda di consultare Project Department per le indicazioni necessarie al corretto utilizzo.
It’s advisable to refer Project Department for all necessary guidelines to a correct use.
Zur korrekten Anwendung wird empfohlen unsere Project Department zu kontaktieren.
Merci de consulter nôtre Project Department pour les indications a un usage correct.
Se aconseja contactar nuestro Project Department para las instrucciones necesarias para una correcta utilización. 
Рекомендуется связаться с Project Department для указаний по правильному применению.

Printed in Italy:
Aprile 2022

FOLLOW US ON

www.italgranitigroup.com

Le informazioni contenute 
nel presente catalogo sono 

il più possibile esatte ed 
aggiornate al momento 
della stampa, pertanto i 

dati elencati possono subire 
variazioni. I colori e le 

tonalità delle piastrelle qui 
riprodotti sono indicativi.

The information contained 
in this catalogue is correct to 

the best of our knowledge 
and update at the catalogue 

printing time; therefore the 
listed data can be altered. The 

colours and shades shown 
here are only indicative.
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